
 

26/01/2026 C2 W6 B 

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

    IT 7.3 DT 7.5 7 All Science  

    DT 7.1 DT 7.3   

    7RE4     

    7RE5      

    7French2     

    7History6  7Geography1   

2 

7 All Maths paper 1 7 All English writing   IT 7.5 DT 7.6 

      7Geography2 7Geography5 

      Performing Arts 7.1 Art  7AR2 

      Art  7AR4 7French3 

3 

7 All English  Reading 7French4     7RE2 

  7French5     7Geography3 

  7French6     7RE1 

        Music 7.4 

4 

  7History4       

  Performing Arts 7.6       

  Music 7.5       

5 

  DT 7.2     IT 7.4 

  Performing Arts 7.3     7History2 

  Music 7.1     7Geography6 

        Art  7AR5 

6 
  7French1 7History5     

  Art  7AR3 Performing Arts 7.4     

      Art 7AR6     

      IT 7.1     

2.2.26 C2 W7 A 

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 
Performing Arts 7.5 7History3       

  Music 7.2       

2     7RE3    

3 
7Geography4 IT 7.6      

7RE6         

4           

5 

IT 7.2         

DT 7.4        

7History1         

Music 7.6         

6 

Performing Arts 7.2   7 All Maths paper 2     

Music 7.3   7 Maths 2     

 Art 7AR1   7 Maths 3     

 


